
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	STOWE	ROBOTICS	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $12,488.91
2025-02-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/27	TO	2/2 txn_0eHQzPZ -$70.00 $12,418.91
2025-02-06 BT	=REVrobotics txn_OXHmaPQ -$515.67 $11,903.24
2025-02-07 Donation	from	rkMILES txn_zVH2vq0 $100.00 $12,003.24
2025-02-14 AndyMark txn_gnHrZKw -$1,022.29 $10,980.95
2025-02-18 Brackets	for	bumpers txn_GkH8owA -$27.54 $10,953.41
2025-02-22 COUNTRY	HOME	CENTER txn_GkH82e8 -$47.68 $10,905.73
2025-02-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/17	TO	2/23 txn_66HyqyR -$7.00 $10,898.73
2025-02-25 RK	MILES	-	STOWE txn_YRH08oL -$54.64 $10,844.09
2025-02-26 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#4501 txn_wNH2v0B -$314.55 $10,529.54
2025-02-26 Amazon txn_QmHznGy -$35.09 $10,494.45
2025-02-26 MCMASTER-C txn_0eHQ6BZ -$321.80 $10,172.65
2025-02-26 PIECASSO txn_p5H6K7V -$101.71 $10,070.94
2025-02-27 Donation	from	DIANE	ARNOLD txn_yXHBKbW $300.00 $10,370.94
2025-02-28 PIECASSO txn_d7HrOpA -$91.00 $10,279.94

WITHDRAWN:	$2,608.97.	DEPOSITED:	$400.00. $10,279.94

Stowe	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Stowe	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


